Soncurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Zeas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00001

006436

+044.10.56,4

18.06.22 12:12:47

GPS

18.06.22 12:12:47 +000
18.06.22 12:12:47

Sincronizare

Por. imbarcati: 017

el S e oL Tl Ll Moliele s = St

Nr.| Serie inel

2

..__+ _____________________

001 RO 21 441998

002 RO 21 441977

003 RO 21 441957

004 RO 21 441959

005 RO 21 1427408

006 RO 21 442000

007 RO 21 1427407

008 RO 21 1235596

009 RO 21 441984

010 RO 21 402891

011 RO 217 1235591

012 RO 20 251067

013 RO 21 1427405

014 RO 21 1235589

015 RO 21 441963

016 RO 21 1427404

017 RO 21 441972

___+ _____________________
N

Semnaturi

‘ersiune SW
\ntena Club

. 01

:38803899-1
===

: rescator

RO-04.01
BENZING 48904673 SW-4.5 HW-8.1
02:38803967-1

BENZTING

Cod

Senzor
DA3B6544
DA393459
DA3B6524
DA3B65D8
DA170176
DA39316E
DAB79A81
DA392EDF
DA393306
DA3B6538
DA3C89C5H
DA3C87CD
DA181664
DA393041
DA3C8859
DA3C890D
DA3C890C

Loc lansare
Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

sositi : 0

Sosire
Data

Comisia control

concurs

17

TIMARU COSTEL
+028.37.31,7

20.06.22 18:04:49
20.06.22 18:04:49

i T

Nr.
Ant

Proco p

Dortisages,.

Nom

010
014
004
006
007
015
011
009
005
001
012
017
008
016
013
002
003

Sec
Nr.

GPS
+000

N

Imbarcare/Desigilare

000954 Serie ceas
Autorizare
Express G 2 <====

22
90

1125
001098



